
Yr11 Wk 19-4-21 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 19-4-21

Maths  German; Computer Sci

Tuesday 20-4-21

Science - Biology
RE (H & S)  Room 301, 302, 

312, 309, 310, 311
French History A & B Room 301, 302

Wednesday 21-4-21

Business; French; Science - Chemistry Maths
Engineering;  Comp Sci; German; 

Spanish

Thursday 22-4-21

English Literature
Geography A, B & C  Room 

231, 233, 235
Science - Physics Drama

Friday 23-4-21

Design Technology; Music; 

Sociology; Psychology; Catering
English Language Creative I Media B and C R111 113 PE A and C Rooms 402, 408



Yr11 Wk 3-5-21 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 3-5-21

Tuesday 4-5-21

Science - Biology
RE (H & S)  Room 301, 302, 

312, 309, 310, 311
French History A & B  Room 301, 302

Wednesday 5-5-21

Business;  French; Science - Chemistry Maths
German; Spanish; Engineering; 

Computer Sci

Thursday 6-5-21

English Literature
Geography A, B & C  Room 

231, 233, 235
Science - Physics Drama

Friday 7-5-21

Design Technology; Music; 

Sociology; Psychology; Catering
English Language Creative I Media B and C R111 113 PE A and C Rooms 402, 408

Bank Holiday Monday



Yr11 Wk 10-5-21 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 10-5-21

Maths this is the only assessment 

you have this week



Yr11 Wk 17-5-21 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 17-5-21

Maths  Computer Sci; German

Tuesday 18-5-21

Science - Biology
RE (H & S)  Room 301, 302, 

312, 309, 310, 311
French History A & B  Room 301, 302

Wednesday 19-5-21

Business; French; Science - Chemistry Maths
Engineering; Computer Sci; 

German; Spanish

Thursday 20-5-21

English Literature
Geography A, B & C  Room 

231, 233, 235
Science - Physics Drama

Friday 21-5-21

Design Technology; Music; 

Sociology; Psychology; Catering
English Language Creative I Media B and C R111 113 PE A and C Rooms 402, 408


